

## Haven Senior Investments Facilitates Sale of 24-unit Assisted Living in Illinois

Haven Senior Investments Facilitates Sale of Senior Living in Illinois

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, October 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Haven</u> <u>Senior Investments</u> is proud to announce the successful acquisition of Willowbrook Senior Living by Horizon Health. The acquisition marks an exciting new chapter for Horizon Health, which will operate the Marshall location as Willowbrook - Horizon Health.



This transaction, facilitated by Robin Gestal of Haven Senior Investments,

represents a strategic expansion for Horizon Health, enhancing its commitment to delivering high-quality medical care and services to the population of Marshall and the surrounding areas. With this acquisition, Horizon Health aims to ensure that residents continue to receive exceptional care in a compassionate, community-oriented environment.

Willowbrook - Horizon Health will continue to offer assisted living and memory care services to the community. Residents and their families can expect the same personalized Willowbrook care with the added benefit of Horizon Health's extensive healthcare resources.

About Haven Senior Investments:

Haven Senior Investments is the leading faith-based senior housing advisory and brokerage firm, whose focus is to provide clients with service and expertise to achieve their goals of buying, selling, developing, investing, financing, or operating in the senior housing market. HavenCo is the parent company of Haven Senior Investments and Haven Realty. The company is headquartered in Dallas, Texas.

Kelsie Heermans Haven Senior Investments +1 855-542-6342 info@havenseniorinvestments.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/748485995

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.